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IOVU D. ANDI-MIHAI   1   B 10.00 10.0010.00 SAIB, TISB, ISWB

M#|{ E. MARIUS-C{T{LIN   2   B 10.00 10.0010.00 SAIB

POPA I.A. ANDREI-COSMIN   3   B 10.00 10.0010.00 SAIB, TISB

TRIC{ V. ANCA-CECILIA   4   B 10.00 10.0010.00 SAIB

ZAHARIA V. C{T{LIN-ANDREEAS   5   B 10.00 10.0010.00 SAIB, TISB

MARIAN C.S. ANDREEA-GABRIELA   6   B 9.90 9.809.90 SAIB, TISB

STAN T. ALEXANDRU-CRISTIAN   7   B 9.90 9.809.90 SAIB, TISB, ISWB, SCRB, SAIT, TIST, ISWT,
SCRT

Z{VELC{ G. MARILENA-IONELA   8   B 9.90 9.809.90 SAIB, TISB, SCRB, ICCB, ISWB, SAIT, TIST

H~RCEANU V. ANCA-ADELA   9   B 9.80 9.609.80 SAIB, TISB, ISWB, ICCB

}URLEA O.C. ALEXANDRU-MARIAN  10   B 9.80 9.609.80 SAIB, TISB

DUMITRU I. MARIA-ALEXANDRA  11   B 9.70 9.609.70 SAIB, TISB, ISWB, ICCB

VLAD P. ELENA  12   B 9.70 9.609.70 SAIB, TISB

SURDULESCU I.M. SIMONA-ROXANA  13   B 9.10 9.009.10 SAIB, TISB, SAIT, TIST, SCRB

BUIC{ N. NICOLAE-COSMIN  14   B 9.00 9.009.00 SAIB, TISB, ISWB, ISeB, ICCB, ISWT, SAIT,
TIST

DRAGOMIRESCU I. ADRIAN-MIHAI  15   B 9.00 8.809.00 SAIB, ISWB, ISeB, ICCB, TISB

BIRTA A. ARPAD-CIPRIAN  16   B 8.75 8.508.75 SAIB, TISB, ISWB, ICCB, ISeB, SAIT, TIST

BE}LIU N. ALEXANDRA-CAMELIA  17   B 8.50 8.408.50 SAIB, TISB, ISWB

MURARE|U I. DRAGO}-NICOLAE  18   B 8.50 8.408.50 SAIB, TISB, ISWB, ISeB, ICCB, SCRB, SAIT,
TIST, ISWT, ISeT, ICCT, SCRT

RUPTUREANU-GORUN G. IULIAN-ALEXANDRU  19   B 8.40 8.208.40 SAIB, TISB, SCRB, ISWB, ICCB

D{NESCU D. MIHAELA-LORENA  20   B 8.30 8.208.30 SAIB, TISB

BOBOLAN O. GEORGE-ALEXANDRU  21   B 8.30 8.008.30 SAIB, TISB, ISWB, SCRB, ICCB

}TEFAN A.G. MIREL-IONU|  22   B 7.70 7.607.70 SAIB, TISB, ISWB, SCRB, SAIT, TIST, ISWT,
SCRT

TERHECI N. VIOREL-NICOLAE  23   B 7.70 7.607.70 ICCB, SAIB, TISB, SCRB, ISWB

EPURE C.A. OVIDIU-MARINEL  24   B 7.50 7.007.50 ISeB, SAIB, ICCB

CONSTANTIN V. ROBERT-MARIUS  25   B 7.40 7.407.40 ISWB, ICCB, ISeB, SAIB, TISB, SCRB

PLOSCARU M. CRISTIAN-IONU|  26   B 7.40 7.207.40 ICCB, ISeB, ISWB, SAIB

MARC{ C. CRISTIAN-FLORIN  27   B 7.30 7.207.30 ICCB, SAIB, ISeB, ISWB, TISB

EDARU G. CRISTIAN-FLORIAN  28   B 7.25 7.007.25 SAIB, TISB, ISWB, ICCB, SCRB, ISeB, SAIT,
TIST, ISWT, ICCT, SCRT
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DOLCESCU G. GHEORGHE-ALEXANDRU  29   B 7.20 7.007.20 SAIB, ISWB, ISeB, ICCB, TISB, SCRB, SAIT,
ISWT, ISeT, ICCT, TIST, SCRT

SCARLAT I. DRAGO}-CRISTIAN  30   B 7.00 7.007.00 SAIB, TISB, ISWB, SCRB, SAIT, TIST, ISWT,
SCRT

S#RBU F. IONELA-DENISA  31   B 7.00 7.007.00 ICCB, ISWB, SAIB, TISB

P#RP{LI|{ N. ALEXANDRU  32   B 7.00 6.807.00 ISWB, ICCB, ISeB, SAIB, TISB, SCRB

PETRESCU P. LAURA-MIRELA  33   B 6.00 6.006.00 ICCB, ISWB, ISeB, SAIB, TISB, SCRB

RACOVEANU E.F. FLORENTIN-CLAUDIU  34   B 6.00 6.006.00 ICCB, ISWB, ISeB, SAIB, TISB, SCRB, ICCT,
ISWT
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